
2408 CEDAR RIDGE COURT, GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-5786
https://www.adashunjones.com

2408 CEDAR RIDGE
Court, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-5786

$149,500

Great 1BR/1BA Upper condo offers open-concept living w. cathedral ceiling,
fully-equipped kitchen w/ pantry and all appliances, and living room w/ gas FP
and sliding door opening to balcony overlooking greenspace. Bedroom w/
dual-access en-suite and twin walk-in closets. Unit includes 1 space in garage
w/ entry in main hall & LL storage space w/...

Mike
Dallaire Realty

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential

•
Condo,Condominium,Residential

• Active

• 776 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 776

Tax Amount: 1374.77 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Microwave, Washer and Electric Dryer, and Air
Conditioner

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x17 Upper

Kitchen 11x14 Upper

Living Room 14x16 Upper

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Wall Unit(s)

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Mike Wasilkoff Agent Email: mike@dallairerealty.com


